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KRUNGTHAI BANK tieydiurhnnsziasaiu
Current Account
S | 1/3

e una.suIRsAg e quan, 1111 Yawselaus 10110 Page of Pages

= = 1 qaTsauy

= Thailand Branch

=¢ ; Wwadhiad 128-6-01772-6

==£ 2

=: gfy sauiuavarhidaminmasniana Account No.

=8 59 1.1 udt 28/02/2562

=& Date

=3 fuaTwuay 3 ™HE

- Fnaue'ing i s
& Currency
wsTuasAIaysen 13290 mﬁué 0.00
Thailand [Loan] Limit
157,619
’iu/iﬁnu/ﬂ 51015 Atadun L IR LRI ] aauRu/dIndu LAAAIUTD S éﬂ':nums
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B SeepE T ' o a0 '
01/02/2562 CBCA SBK:4 SBR:498 ICAS INCL 10248760 801.43 579.82 0700 90180
R1
04/02/2562 CBCA SBK:34 SBR:3 ICAS INCL 10248753 579.82 0.00 0700 90180
R1
07/02/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 464.00 464.00 108682 931000
07/02/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 746.00 1,210.00 108682 931000
07/02/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,900.00 - 11,110.00 108682 931000
07/02/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 11,880.00 22,990.00 108682 931000
07/02/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 34.00 23,024.00 108682 931000
07/02/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 900.00 23,924.00 108682 931000
07/02/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,000.00 25,924.00 108682 931000
07/02/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,330.00 28,254.00 108682 931000
07/02/2562 BCDi4 GFMIS/108682 222.00 28,476.00 108682 931000
07/02/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 39,453.20 67,929.20 108682 . 931000
07/02/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 360.00 68,289.20 108682 931000
08/02/2562 - BCD14 GFMIS/108682 32,000.00 100,289.20-108682 931002
08/02/2562 -BCD14 GFMIS/108682 640.93 100,930.13 108682 - 931002
08/02/2562 -CWCH 10248766 2,006.00 98,924.13 0128 15354
08/02/2562 CW_CH 10248770 39,453120 59,470.93 0128 15354
08/02/2562 CWCH 10248769 464.00 59,006.93 0128 15354
08/02/2562 CWCH 10248768 2,330.00 56,676.93 0128 15354
08/02/2562 CWCH 10248767 2,000.00 54,676.93 0128 15354
08/02/2562 CWCH 10248764 11,880.00 42,796.93 0128 15354
08/02/2562 CWCH 10248762 9,900.00 32,896.93 0128 15354
08/02/2562 CWTPC 10248765 34.00 32,862.93 0128 15354
08/02/2562 CWTRC 1280585943 10248772 32,000.00 862.93 0128 15354
C/F wvaaunlyl 862.93
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

seyZiidunnnssussaiu
Current Account

2 wnui

5 uua.suIAsAN e quar. 1111 e wseTaus 10110 Page of Pages

E Thailand {1 ERYRICEVEH

= Branch

=: eyl 128-6-01772-6

E 1S v§§u q077u NMsaTHANEIUNRASAIANR Account No.

=: 59 1.1 Judt 28/02/2562

= § R ERVITTEN .

= dwnauning gﬂfr?r?

= wsvupsAdagse 13290 nmudcy

= Thailand [Loan] Limit

157,620

Su/ihau/d suNs sadun wnmaumda naudu/dndu HEEEERIEE] ERliy] lgvhnnms
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal /Deposit Balance Branch Teller
T BIE o amee s Ly A 862.93
08/02/2562 CWTRC 1280537728 10248771 222.00 640,93 0128 15354
13/02/2562 BCDi4 GFMIS/108682 6,933.00 7,573.93108682 931000
14/02/2562 CWCH 10248774 6,933.00 640.93 0128 17734
18/02/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 280.00 920.93108682 931000
18/02/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,893.95 2,814.88108682 931000
18/02/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,261.40 4,076,28 108682 931000
18/02/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 392,69 4,468,97 108682 931000
18/02/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,068.93 5,537.90108682 931000
20/02/2562 BCDi4 GFMIS/108682 105,000.00 110,537.90 108682 931001
20/02/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 12,500.00 123,037.90 108682 931001
20/02/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 89,000.00 212,037.90 108682 931001
20/02/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 116,770.00 328,807.90 108682 931001
20/02/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 20,000.00 348,807.90 108682 931001
20/02/2562 CWCH 10248776 280.00 348,527.90 0128 560991
20/02/2562 CBCA SBK:14 SBR:444 ICAS INCL 10248773 640.93 347,886.97 0700 90180
R1
21/02/2562 CBCA SBK:4 SBR:498 ICAS INCL 10248779 1,068.93 346,818.04 0700 90180
: _ o= ALr e ST T g 22 o B T SR
22/02/2562 CBCA SBK:34 SBR:3 ICAS INCL 10248778 392.69 346,425.35 0700 90180
R1
25/02/2562 CWTRC Salary. 10248781 322,602.00 23,823.35 0128 560991
25/02/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,500.00 28,323.35108682 931001
25/02/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 74.00 28,397.35108682 931002
25/02/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 8,375.20 36,772.55 108682 931002
25/02/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,125.00 40,897.55108682 931002
25/02/2562 CWCH 1149900317685 10248784 74.00 40,823.55 0128 15354
25/02/2562 CWTRC 101092190 10248782 3,668.00 37,155.55 0128 11884
26/02/2562 CWTPC 10248783 9,000.00 28,155.55 0128 412521
C/F vanunly 28,155,55
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{ KRUNGTHAI BANK tisyddudnnszuasiudu
Current Account
3 unut 3/3
it uu3.5UIAsAS Ine qulan. 1111 Yeu.wselaue 10110 Page of Pages
g Thailand CRbiR] f121153uy
= Branch
— O
=: waitieyd 128-6-01772-6
§§ Wi aauiu msaridnsinsasnianat Account No.
= 59 1.1 fudl 28/02/2562
g g duainua e
3 dnnauving g“g’é’r}‘ THB
= WswuasAlags 13290 st
= Thailand 93ug 0.00
[Loan] Limit
157,621
Su/\au/d sns faduie wgiamda naudu/dinidu HanALAD ERtiE] thnums
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Bala_ncq : _Branch  Teller
5 g B/F HaGEAN 28,155,55
26/02/2562 CWCH 10248786 8,375.20 19,780.35 0128 412521
26/02/2562 CWCH 10248785 4,125.00 15,655.35 0128 412521
26/02/2562 CWCH 10248780 12,500.00 3,155.35 0128 412521
27/02/2562 CBCA SBK:14 SBR:820 ICAS INCL 10248777 1,261.40 1,893.95 0700 90180
R1
27/02/2562 CBCA SBK:25 SBR:403 ICAS INCL 10248775 1,893.95 0.00 0700 90180
R1
HAAMIURD 0.00
TINSILATOAURY 26 s 474,485.55
Total of Withdrawal Transactions item(s) Baht
swensdndu 28 EatiliRH 473,104.30
Total of Deposit Transactions item(s) Baht
vBasanauniiu (Unclear Cha.) 0 Eatilints 0.00
Total of unclear cheque Transactions item(s) Baht
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